

COUNTIE(S) : SAGadahoc

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016683.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/02/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : BH-1668(300)X
BH-1685(200)X

LOCATION(S) : BATH, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ARROWSIC, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ARROWSIC & BATH, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACES. WORK INCLUDES MAX

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 839,887.90	100.0000%
2	000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	\$ 894,126.00	106.4578%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	31140.000 LS	71000.00000	71000.00	205000.00000	205000.00		
0020 202.206 RUMBLE STRIP - EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE	3205.000 LF	2.60000	8333.00	2.00000	6410.00		
0030 403.2101 9.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA	3303.000 T	135.00000	445905.00	110.00000	363330.00		
0040 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	1310.000 G	12.00000	15720.00	11.00000	14410.00		
0050 508.14 HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	2500.000 LS	46500.00000	46500.00	60000.00000	60000.00		
0060 514.06 CURING BOX FOR CONCRETE CYLINDERS	1.000 EA	950.00000	950.00	750.00000	750.00		
0070 515.21 PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACE	630.000 LS	1600.00000	1600.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
0080 518.50 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	215.000 SF	94.00000	20210.00	35.00000	7525.00		
0090 518.51 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	55.000 SF	287.00000	15785.00	55.00000	3025.00		
0100 518.511 FULL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIR	50.000 SF	690.00000	34500.00	450.00000	22500.00		
0110 520.241 BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 1	4.000 EA	10450.00000	41800.00	10000.00000	40000.00		

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016683.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 526.301 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I	130.000	LS	2700.00000	2700.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0130 527.34 WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS	4.000	UN	1100.00000	4400.00	1000.00000	4000.00		
0140 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	28130.000	LF	0.23000	6469.90	0.20000	5626.00		
0150 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	500.000	SF	2.25000	1125.00	2.00000	1000.00		
0160 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000	HR	30.00000	1200.00	40.00000	1600.00		
0170 639.18 FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	1.000	EA	3600.00000	3600.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0180 643.72 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL		LUMP	8500.00000	8500.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0190 652.33 DRUM	140.000	EA	17.00000	2380.00	55.00000	7700.00		
0200 652.34 CONE	200.000	EA	8.80000	1760.00	20.00000	4000.00		
0210 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	400.000	SF	8.25000	3300.00	20.00000	8000.00		
0220 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	60.000	LS	13000.00000	13000.00	19000.00000	19000.00		
0230 652.38 FLAGGER	300.000	HR	24.00000	7200.00	25.00000	7500.00		
0240 652.381 TRAFFIC OFFICER	40.000	HR	50.00000	2000.00	75.00000	3000.00		
0250 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	EA	650.00000	1950.00	1250.00000	3750.00		
0260 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	78000.00000	78000.00	89000.00000	89000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	839,887.90	\$	894,126.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	839,887.90	\$	894,126.00	\$	